BlankShirts.com

Spyder - Mission Blade Collar Polo - S17979

5.3 oz/yd2., 90/10 polyester/recycled polyester

Sleek blade collar

Debossed Spyder neck tape

Stylized two- snap placket with ‘Bug’ logo

Side vents with woven ‘Bug’ label at wearers left hem
Stylized back seams with high definition Spyder wordmark
High definition rubberized ‘Bug’ logo at left sleeve
Recycled claim standard certified

Colors

Black Frontier |Polar
Jasper Jasper Jasper

Finished Measurements

S M L XL
Body Length 261/2 27 1/4 28 283/4
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 19 201/2 22 231/2
Sleeve Length 17 1/4 177/8 181/2 191/8
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2XL

291/2
25

19 3/4

3XL

301/4
261/2

203/8



